
Union Name Road Type Road ID Road Name Total Length
Sahapur Upazila Road 475102003 Dasgaria-Sahapur Road 4.28
Sahapur Upazila Road 475102006 Shahapur-Battali road Via.Datta para. 7.00
Sahapur Upazila Road 475102008 Shahapur-Kachua Bazar Road 2.30
Sahapur Upazila Road 475102014 Chatkhil - Podder bazer road via Sompara Bazar road 15.70
Sahapur Union Road 475103008 Shahapur-Korpara road. 1.25
Sahapur Union Road 475103012 Sompara-Korpara Road 6.75
Sahapur Union Road 475103014 Yasin Hazirhat-Sahapur Bazar Road Via.Narayan pur R/k. High school, Sibrampur Bazar 6.00
Sahapur Union Road 475103015 Sompara Bazar-Sonachaka Bazar road Via. Sater dghi and chiladeghi 4.64
Sahapur Union Road 475103021 Sahapur UP - Sampur Miar hat GC Road via Mominpur Madrasa Road(Chatkhil portion) 3.50
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104005 Nazir Kachari-Puru Sattampur Road 6.00
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104012 Sampara College Road 4.95
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104029 Korotkhil-Bhatialpur Road 1.50
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104030 Korotkhil-Sompara Road Via Mominpur. 4.50
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104032 Podder Bazar -  Miarhat Road 3.00
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104039 East Sosalia-Sahapur Bazar Road 2.66
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104055 Yasinhazir hat-Bangla bazer road via Narayanpur  RK high school road 3.50
Sahapur Village Road-A 475104081 Kortkhil Moniber bari pool - Korotkhil Chokider bari Road. 2.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105009 Sompara-Basikpur road 4.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105010 Gopairbag-Mominpur Road 4.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105012 Prosadpur-Podder Bazar Road 3.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105028 Narayanpur-Shibrampur Road 2.10
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105029 Shibrampur-Gopairbag Road 2.50
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105030 Purusattampur-Mominpur Road 2.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105052 Narayan pur- Momin pur Madrasha road Via.Sibram pur 5.60
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105063 Sobhan pur - Bashik pur road via.koramullah Bhuiyan bari road. 1.50
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105075 Puroshttumpur - longarpara road via Dhaira sharif road. 1.41
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105084 Gophair bag - Ragunathpur road. 0.90
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105087 Kachua Dattapara road to west shoshalia N.G  Primary school road. 1.50
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105111 Kachua battali road to Korotkhil Menkar bari. 1.50
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105123 Karatkhil Omar ullah Monshi bari to Abul Miji Eidgah. 1.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105124 Proshadpur  Mosque -Purosattam pur- Alam patwary bari Road. 1.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105152  Khajarviti Madrasha  to Dasgoria Dattapara road to Dharmapur Munshibari Connect road 1.50
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105155  Gopairbag Dharasharif Poll to Ragunathpur road 1.40
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105156 Purushatampur Bapari BC.road to Hazi bar road 1.00

District: NOAKHALI
Upazila: CHATKHIL



Sahapur Village Road-B 475105195 Koratkhil Datterbari Panjakhana Mosjid toKhalpar bridge 0.70
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105205  Sompara Paddarbazar connect road Purrushattampur Baparibari Bashikpur)road 0.55

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105210
Kachua Battali  to Sompara College via Munshi bari (Jatiya Kabi  Professor Kabir Chowdhury bari 
roa

0.60

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105214 Purrushattampur  - Nagarhat road 2.50

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105226 Pashim Sahapur Akuzi house to DC Firoz Shaheber house Mainuddin Miah house -Korpara Road 1.00

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105290
Shapur -Katchua bottoli Road from Shaheb bari to Atia bari kolerghora sarak at Dosgoria -Purbo 
Sasalia connecting Road.

0.50

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105296 Khoajerbiti Dholabari To Dhormapur Abbaser Dokan via Sekherbari Road 1.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105299 Sompara- Podder bazarto Dayrasarif via Mominpur Road. 0.50
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105303 Purosuttampurr Primary school - boterbari - Purosuttampur dakil Madrasa Road. 0.50

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105305
Paschim Shosalia (Muktjudah Abdul Motin Road) Ali Miaher Shop to Dakhin Zia Uddin Bepari bari 
bari road.

0.25

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105309 Banglabazer Narayanpur road- Latif Contractor Bari Road ( Sahapur ) 1.30
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105311 Sahapur Mominpur Munshi bari pucca Road - Sahapur Dorga sharif road (Sahapur UP) 1.50
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105343 Bangla bazer - Mominpur PuccaRoad to Mominpur Dakhil Madrasa road.(Shapur UP) 2.00
Sahapur Village Road-B 475105344 Pourostumpur Ali ahmed BSC house to Ghola Molla house road.(Shahapur UP) 1.50

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105345
Sompara - Khilpara pucca road side Jagider bari darja to Bottalla Pucca road via Barek peshker 
house Road.(Shahapur UP )

2.00

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105347 Sompara - Ramnarayanpur Road Monder bari to Khoajer viti Road.(ShahapurUP) 1.00

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105349
Banglabazer Jatio Idgaon to muktijodda Samsuddin Master bari to Thakur digirper 
Road.(SahapurUP)

1.50

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105350 Purostumpur Brigadier Sayed shaheb bari to sindurpur Dewanbari Road.(SahapurUP) 2.00

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105355 Purbo Sahapur Forkania Madrasa to KalaMia bari Road via Jinnat Ali house Road..(Sahapur UP) 1.00

Sahapur Village Road-B 475105356
Moddo Sosalia Mosarref Hossain model High School to Pashim Sosalia Bastoli Via Rajbari 
Road.(Sahapur UP)

1.00

Ramnarayanpur Upazila Road 475102006 Shahapur-Battali road Via.Datta para. 7.00
Ramnarayanpur Upazila Road 475102011 Mollikadigir per RHD -Padder Bazar road Via Sobhanpur  sompara. 6.96
Ramnarayanpur Upazila Road 475102011 Mollikadigir per RHD -Padder Bazar road Via Sobhanpur  sompara. 6.96
Ramnarayanpur Upazila Road 475102014 Chatkhil - Podder bazer road via Sompara Bazar road 15.70
Ramnarayanpur Union Road 475103006 Dasgoria-Datta para road. 8.80
Ramnarayanpur Union Road 475103010 Noakhakhola U.P.-Rahimgonj Bazar road Via Sona chaka Bazar 5.85
Ramnarayanpur Union Road 475103011 Khilpara-Goma tali Road. 6.00
Ramnarayanpur Union Road 475103015 Sompara Bazar-Sonachaka Bazar road Via. Sater dghi and chiladeghi 4.64
Ramnarayanpur Union Road 475103016 Daleyai-Podder bazar Road via Dewanji Bazar 8.00
Ramnarayanpur Union Road 475103020 Ramnarayan pur UP -Dewanzi Bazar Road  ( Via Dubai Market.) 4.00
Ramnarayanpur Union Road 475103022 Mollikerdigirpar bazar - Dattapara UP via Dewanji Bazar  Road 3.50

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-A 475104008 Sobhanpur Bazar - Gopairbag mominpur Narayanpur  Road via Khoyazer viti Madrasha Road. 4.50



Ramnarayanpur Village Road-A 475104056 Rahim gonj bazer - Satter deghir par  road 4.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-A 475104058 Sobhanpur-Khoyazervity Madrasha road 3.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-A 475104061 Khilpara Sree Roy Mohila Madrasha  - Rahim gonj bazer road. 2.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-A 475104069 Mollika Digirpar-Itpukuriya Road 3.40
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105003 Panchgharia-Rohitkhali Road 3.40
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105006 Sonachaka  bazar - Dormapur Road  Via.  Hazi Mohammed Hossain patwari bari, 2.60
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105013 Sobhanpur-Dubaimarket Road 2.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105014 Sompara Satter Degir par-Mollikar Degir Par Road. 2.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105015 Chilla Digir par Bazar-Darmapur Road 3.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105064 Satter deghir par - Abusayed market road. 1.80

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105066 Dharmo pur - Sonachaka bazer road started Lonapathor box culvert Via. Mozumader bari Mosq. 2.25

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105068
Dharma pur Md. Hossain patwari market (Late- Atik Ullah Master Road)- Dharmapur pry.- 
Chilardeghir par road.

2.50

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105078 Bhaikantha pur school to Khalpar road. 1.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105085 South Gomatoli - Mali bari poll road via wali bari. 2.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105104 Dharmapur Kamar Bari to Forkania Madrasha road. 1.10
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105115 Jalil Sawdagar- Deghirpar- Raza Ram  Gosh Road. 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105126 Dharmapur-Kamar bari Forkania-Humayen meah bari to Haron Staup Reghter 1.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105127 Shobhanpur Bishu Patwary bari  to Haji Mobarak ullaha Road 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105157 Ramnarayanpur Kauchua to  Baliadhar Khal road 2.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105170  Ramnarayanpur UP.HakShahab bari to Khanpara Patwary road 1.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105172 Baikhunthapur Kashem Chairmam bari to Nurullah Member bari road 1.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105215 Sonacaka bazer Dharmapur Road Malek Soadagor house - Baitul Jilani Jhame Mosque 2.50

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105227
Dosgoria - Dottapara Road Goni Bari dorja Culvert to Easin Bazer Road Via Dakkin 
GhatlabagMadrasa.

2.50

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105228 Dosgoria - Dattapara Road Munsi Bari - Nimai Digi per Road via kHasem Master bari. 1.00

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105240
Ramnarayanpur Dr. Sultan Mahmud Road Jahir ahmed house - Khalper Via Shaha house , Dr. Siraj  
house Road. (Ramnarayanpur )

0.50

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105248 Baikontopur Road - Hazera Digir Per Road via Muktizodda Sekander dewan Road. 1.20
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105249 Baikontopur Pry School -Gonesta bari Via Abul Kashem hose. 1.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105253 Sonachakabazar Mollikardighirpar to Khalipabar(Satterdighirpar Mollikardighir road) 1.50

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105255
Khilpara-Dattapara R & H pucca Road ( Mubarok Hazi bari ) - Mollikadigir per - Sobhanpur road.( 
Bishu patowari bari )

0.61

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105256 Ramnarayan Pur H/S - Saterdigirper pucca Road - RamNarayanpur UP Road. 0.72

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105284
Sater dighirpar To (Molla bari) Sonachaka Bazar- Mollika dighirpar road via Chondir dighirpar GPS 
Road.

1.60

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105287 Dormapur Kamar bari Forkania Madrasha To Khowajiviti Madrasha Road. 0.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105295 Saterdigirper - Sompara  Road from  Dharmapur to Chilardogir per via Bangular bari Road. 0.50



Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105332 Gomatoli Sahabari pool to Dhono Gazi bari Road.(RamnarayanpurUP 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105333 Madobpur Foraji bari to Dewanji bari Road.(RamnarayanpurUP) 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105334 Kotia bari to Khalper via Boro Road.(RamnarayanpurUP) 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105335 Baikontopur surer bari to Khalper road.(RamnarayanpurUP) 1.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105336 Sudharami Shaheb bari to Khalper connecting Road.(RamnarayanpurUP 0.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105337 Dottapara college Road - dorji bari to Dewanji bari road.(RamnarayanpurUP) 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105338 Dhormopur Munsi  bari - to bottolla via Lohar bari Road.(RamnarayanpurUP) 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105339 Sobhanpur Bazer to Farazi bari road (RamnarayanpurUP) 1.50
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105341 Sobhanpur Gazi bari to Madobpur via Madobpur Govt. pry. School.(RamnarayanpurUP) 1.00
Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105342 Sobhanpur Noa bari West sideto Madobpur Dattapara College road. (RamnarayanpurUP) 1.00

Ramnarayanpur Village Road-B 475105346 Mollikadigir per - Sobhanpur Road to Ramnarayanpur Balika Govt. Pry. School.(RamnarayanpurUP 0.50

Parkote Upazila Road 475102003 Dasgaria-Sahapur Road 4.28
Parkote Upazila Road 475102009 Dasgaria-Paniwala Road Via Baishsindur Bazar 2.19
Parkote Upazila Road 475102012 Olama Bazar-Dalta G.C. road. (Munshir road) 5.25
Parkote Union Road 475103006 Dasgoria-Datta para road. 8.80
Parkote Union Road 475103009 Badolkot U.P. BaishSindur Bazar road 6.50
Parkote Village Road-A 475104010 Dashghoria ( Porkot UP ) - West sasalia  (Via Kachua Bazer.) 4.83
Parkote Village Road-A 475104039 East Sosalia-Sahapur Bazar Road 2.66
Parkote Village Road-A 475104040 Dashgharia-Parakat Road 3.25
Parkote Village Road-A 475104048 Dosgoria bazar to Kari Ibrahim Madrasa Road. 4.00
Parkote Village Road-A 475104072 Hossainpur Zin-Nurain Madrasha -Atakhora Bazar road. 2.50
Parkote Village Road-A 475104080 Porkot RHD-Jora Skaku Via michan bari road 1.10
Parkote Village Road-B 475105031 Sahapur-Khalishpara Road 3.00
Parkote Village Road-B 475105032 Kari Ibrahim Bridge-Shosaliya Road 2.75
Parkote Village Road-B 475105037 West Shosalia - Sasalia  road 2.50
Parkote Village Road-B 475105040 East Shoshalia-Gobindra pur road 2.25
Parkote Village Road-B 475105053 Dashgoria-East Sosalia Road 2.50
Parkote Village Road-B 475105070 Chatkhil -Ramgonj road to East Shoshalia Haji Bari road. 0.80
Parkote Village Road-B 475105101 BSR road to East Porokat Boys school upto Eidgah road. 2.50
Parkote Village Road-B 475105112 Dashgoria-Khalishpara road. 2.50
Parkote Village Road-B 475105121 Kari Ibrahim Madrasha to Daulatpur road. 2.00

Parkote Village Road-B 475105130 Moddo Dashgoria  jhame mosque Khalishpara ( Bastola ) road via late abu taher member bari. 2.00

Parkote Village Road-B 475105158  Middha Parokot to  Arshad Contractor Road 2.00
Parkote Village Road-B 475105159 3No Parokot UP. South Dashgoria Joynal Abedin Masterbari to Alahi Box bari road 1.40
Parkote Village Road-B 475105207 South Dashgoria Nur Meah Jame Mosque road 0.50
Parkote Village Road-B 475105213 West parokot - Baishindur road (Str.from R& H) 1.50



Parkote Village Road-B 475105259 Habilder Abul Kalam bari infront bridg road,( Porkot UP) 0.50

Parkote Village Road-B 475105260 Baishshindur Grammen Tower to Kazi bari house to East porkot Hamid Ali Mounshi Bari infornt road 0.80

Parkote Village Road-B 475105261 Dashgoria Master bari to Das bari road ( Porkot UP) 0.60
Bodolkote Upazila Road 475102010 Chatkhil-Monohar pur road via. Pallah bazer 10.03
Bodolkote Upazila Road 475102012 Olama Bazar-Dalta G.C. road. (Munshir road) 5.25
Bodolkote Union Road 475103002 Khilpara GC -Badol kot RHD  Road via11No. Bridge 10.33
Bodolkote Union Road 475103003 Badolkot-Janata bazer road via Thaner Hat ,Palla bazar 8.30
Bodolkote Union Road 475103004 Bodol kot-Hashor road Via Sholla,Janata Bazar 9.00
Bodolkote Union Road 475103009 Badolkot U.P. BaishSindur Bazar road 6.50
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104007 Manikpur- Chandia para Road via Saptagaon high School. 3.50
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104024 Monohorpur-Saptagaon High School Rudrarampur Road 2.00
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104025 Madha Badalkote Bazar- West Badal Kote Bazar Road 3.00
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104035 Bansha-Horipur-Megha Road 6.00
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104037 Palla-Dhannapur Road 3.00
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104051 Saptagaon high School-Hira pur High School road. 4.00
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104062 Bodolkot-Hazi bari bazar Road via Darul Islam Girl's High School Road 1.80
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104065 Moulaner hat ( Nichintapur Bepari bari ) - Chandiapara bazar  Road 2.00
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104066 Islampur Madrasha-Satbariya Road 2.60
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104067 Badalkot bazar-Hazi bari bazar Road via Majumder bari 1.80
Bodolkote Village Road-A 475104068 Rezzakpur-Megha Road 4.00
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105008 Megha-Hirapur Road 3.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105034 Manik pur-Mutki Road 1.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105035 Megha Pry.School road via Dash bari 1.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105054 North Manikpur-Monoharpur Road 2.00
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105058 Razzakpur Post Office Eid gah- Badolkot Road 2.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105065 Razzak pur - Islam pur madrasha road. 2.50

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105074 Hirapur Adarsha High school  To Razzak pur Pry. School  Via.Hirapur  Jam - E - Mosque road. 1.50

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105079 Manikpur Darogha bari to saptagaon school road via Khamar bari 1.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105082 West Megha to Megha Bazar road. 1.20
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105088 Harikrishnapur Primary school to Uttar Harikrishanpur road. 0.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105110 Razakpur Torab bepari road ( Ailerpurkur ) - razzakpur Idgaon road. 1.60
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105134  Moborak Memberbari Pallah road to Razzakpur Borobari road 0.83

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105135 Maddha  Badalkot Toyab Chairman bari Narayab - west Hazibari road via Narayan BSC.house. 1.00

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105160 South Megha Utter New Mosque road Culvert 1.00
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105161  Saptagaon High School to Shampur Pri.School road 2.00



Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105162  Badalkot UP. -  Hirapur Patwarybari to Kashem ChowdhuryBari to Khair Chairman bari road 1.50

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105174 Jigir Landoni bari  to  Bad alkot Road 0.55

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105182
Badalkot Utterpara( Munshibari) to Porchimpara  Hazibari connect road to Billal Hossain Bari road 
Culvert 2x3.00x3.00m

0.50

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105223 Munshir Road -  Dalta Road  - Sirajul Haque Kazibari Road 0.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105263 Uttor Horikishno Boro bari to Bapari bari road Culvert Badolkot UP 0.50
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105264 Manikpur Keramot Ali Bapari bari to Abdul Mannan house road Badolkot UP 1.00

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105265
Manikpur Chandia para road in remaining work to patowary bari middle boadu Culvert bridge 
Badolkot UP

1.20

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105276 West Fathapur Khorshed Shop to Mekrarhor road 1.10
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105279 Islampur Bazar - Shaharasti Connecting road - Dasbandh road. 0.70
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105288 Modda Badalkote Mojumder bari Mosque To Barkondaz bari Road Via Rofique Master bari 1.00
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105308 Hirapur Community clinic - Dristi Nondon road ( Bodolkoat UP) 1.00
Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105316 Pashim Bodolkoat Durgabari - Hapania mosque Road. 1.50

Bodolkote Village Road-B 475105352
Teghoria Morer Dokan to Palla- Bodolkoat Road  to Horikrisnapur Osmania Madrasa  
Road.(Bodokoat UP)

0.70

Bodolkote Upazila Road 475102014 Chatkhil - Podder bazer road via Sompara Bazar road 15.70
Mohammadpur Upazila Road 475102010 Chatkhil-Monohar pur road via. Pallah bazer 10.03
Mohammadpur Upazila Road 475102013 Joyag Bazar-Hasnabad GC Road Via Moahammedpur. 6.33
Mohammadpur Union Road 475103001 Palla Bazar (Maizzakhali )-Joyg Bazar UP. Road via Noapara- 4.30
Mohammadpur Union Road 475103003 Badolkot-Janata bazer road via Thaner Hat ,Palla bazar 8.30
Mohammadpur Union Road 475103004 Bodol kot-Hashor road Via Sholla,Janata Bazar 9.00
Mohammadpur Union Road 475103019 Mohammedpur UP -  Kalir Hat ( Via Bansa Bazer , Rajar bari ) Road. 5.50
Mohammadpur Village Road-A 475104034 Paranpur-Hashor Road 4.50
Mohammadpur Village Road-A 475104035 Bansha-Horipur-Megha Road 6.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-A 475104036 Molongmuri-Fawra road. 4.94
Mohammadpur Village Road-A 475104038 Mohammed pur-Kalirhat Connecting Road 2.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-A 475104041 Bansha-Rezzakpur Road 1.80
Mohammadpur Village Road-A 475104050 Babupur-Amiroty road via. Poranpur Madrasha. 3.20
Mohammadpur Village Road-A 475104059 Kamalpur High School-Horipur Road 3.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105004 Poranpur-Amirati, Hashor Road. 3.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105026 Molong Char-Hashor Road 2.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105027 Foura-MohammadPur Road 4.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105033 Moulanarhat-Fawra road 1.50
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105036 Kachari bazar-Molongmuri Road 3.25
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105043 Kamalpur high school-Rezzakpur Road 2.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105055 Bansha-Kamalpur Road 2.50
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105062 Thaner hat - Amirathy road 1.50



Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105089 Mirjapur Primary school to Palla bazar road. 1.72
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105090 Kulsree bridge to Molongmuri Jam-e -Mosque road. 1.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105096 Bansha Razzakpur Hazi bari to Gopal bari road-DM 1.01
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105097 Sholla Chowdhury bari to Jowshora Noapara  Abutorab road. 3.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105105 Janata Bazar - Noagarpara road via Channu Patwari bari. 2.50
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105120 South Bansha road. 1.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105125 Nagarpara-jam -e- mosjid to ummesankav bepari bari bari road. 2.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105129  North Poranpur Thanarhat road 2.50
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105163 Molongmuri Eidgha West toJayag Mazzakhali  road to Kulusree Boro bari road 1.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105211 Mohammadpur Babupur - Sholla -Jessora Road. 1.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105225 Uttar Mohammadpur Primary School - Bania bari Road 0.80
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105266 West Horipur Mosque near bridge road 1.10
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105267 Paranpur south para monornjon buyan bari near bridge road 1.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105277 Poranpur Somoruddin Bhuiyan bari road 0.50

Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105281
Mohammadpur UP, 4-No woard, Ramchandrapur Mukti Jodda  Abdur Rahim Saheber bari To 
Patwary bari Culvert road

0.50

Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105285 Jasora Mamuner Dokan To (North side) Sholla Babupur GPS Road. 0.60
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105291 Noapara patwary bari (Dokan) - Daira bari via Purba Midda bari road (Mohammadpur up) 0.70
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105297 Bansha Paschimpara Zamodderbari To Nischintapur Road (Kalamia Bepari bari road) 0.31
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105298 Pashim Bansa - Paglasha mazer Road ( Mohammder UP ) 0.20
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105300 Paschim Bansha Mainuddin Patwari bari - Rezzakpur Bridge road. 0.35
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105306 Noapara Patwari bari - Dayra bari via purbo Mrida bari Road (Mohammodpur UP ) 1.00
Mohammadpur Village Road-B 475105314 Uttor mohammodpur Gastola to Mominpur - chanker bepari Road.(Mohammodpur UP) 0.50
Panchgaon Upazila Road 475102010 Chatkhil-Monohar pur road via. Pallah bazer 10.03
Panchgaon Union Road 475103018 Pachgaon UP Office (Kachari Bazar ) -Korihati Bazar Road 3.90
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104003 Chatkhil- Gobindapur Collage Road 3.00
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104011 Kachari Bazar- Vaour Road 3.00
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104014 Tomizuddin-Bhimpur Road(Nur Aitya Road) 3.50
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104026 West Bhaor Road 3.00
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104027 Hossainpur-Afsorkhil Road 1.00
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104028 Alipur-Abutorab nagar Road 4.50
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104053 Kachari bazer-Punch gaon COLLEGE ROAD 1.60
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104063 Punchgaon-Bhaor Pry.School Road (St.from H/O Lutfur Rahman Company) 1.00
Panchgaon Village Road-A 475104064 Baraipara Pry.School Road (St.from H/O Rafiq Ullah Chowdhury) 1.00
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105016 Taltolla Bazar ( Madrasa ) - molla bari (Lamchar Road) 1.53
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105021 Taltola-Korihat Road 3.00
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105036 Kachari bazar-Molongmuri Road 3.25
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105042 Hossainpur Pry.School  to Chatkhil Chandragonj road 1.00



Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105056 Bhim pur - East Abutorab Road 2.00
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105057 Daulot pur - Hossainpur Pry.School Road 3.00
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105061 South baripara - Hossain pur pry. School road. 1.50
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105150 Kacharibazar Vahor Aminuddin Minshibari  to Vahor Atiyabari road 1.25

Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105151  Panchgaon UP. Baripara Kamarbari Bridge to Chatkhil Chandragong Road Sirajmeahar Shop 1.20

Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105180 Lamchar GPs to Chayani Tobga (House of Bachu Londoni ) road via mollabari  road. 2.00
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105183 Chatkhil Chandragonj road Narader pole Baripara via Tota House 1.00
Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105262 Chatkhil - Paschgaon College road  (Paschgaon UP ) 0.90

Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105280
Chatkhil-Chandragonj road at Miar Baper Pole To Uttar Satrapara Hitler Miar Doken (Korihati road) 
road.

0.75

Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105292 Afserkhil Hazi bari To Baroi para Nasrat bari via Afsekhil Dawatul Iman Madrasha Road. 0.44

Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105301
Hosainpur Afserkhil road start from dulaler dokan to Nosor road sarak at Baraipara via Daowatul 
iman Madrasa road.

0.50

Panchgaon Village Road-B 475105351 Porokot Jhora Sako to Fatehpur Khorsed Dokan Road.(PorkotUP ) 1.00
Hatpukuria Union Road 475103002 Khilpara GC -Badol kot RHD  Road via11No. Bridge 10.33
Hatpukuria Union Road 475103006 Dasgoria-Datta para road. 8.80
Hatpukuria Union Road 475103014 Yasin Hazirhat-Sahapur Bazar Road Via.Narayan pur R/k. High school, Sibrampur Bazar 6.00
Hatpukuria Union Road 475103017 Hatpukuriya-Rezzakpur Road 3.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-A 475104004 Ghatlabag- Gopairbag Road 3.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-A 475104020 Gobindapur-Kesurbag Road 4.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-A 475104022 Ghatlabag -Kalitola Road 3.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-A 475104055 Yasinhazir hat-Bangla bazer road via Narayanpur  RK high school road 3.50
Hatpukuria Village Road-A 475104071 Battola -Bashtola road. 2.20
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105011 Gobindapur Yeasin Hajirhat Road 4.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105018 Narayanpur-Zamader Bari Road 3.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105019 Ghatlabag-Narayanpur Road 2.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105020 Ramapur-Bakter pur Road 2.20
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105028 Narayanpur-Shibrampur Road 2.10
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105038 Porakot-Gobindra pur road. 3.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105051 Gobindrapur-Hatpukuriya Road 3.50
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105052 Narayan pur- Momin pur Madrasha road Via.Sibram pur 5.60
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105076 Hatpukoria pucca road to Kalitala Manik sarker poll via Binaytala road. 3.00

Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105227
Dosgoria - Dottapara Road Goni Bari dorja Culvert to Easin Bazer Road Via Dakkin 
GhatlabagMadrasa.

2.50

Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105241 Khalishpara Khalil Bhuyan house East side  Pucca road - sarder bari road. ( Noakhola ) 0.50
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105283 Gatlabag Khamer bari Bridge To Ramer bari Mosque Via Dola bari road. 3.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105320 Hatpukuria - Gobindopur Amanath shah Mizi Mosque road.(Hatpukuria UP) 1.10
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105321 Dakkin Ghatlabag Khalifa bari Mohila Madrasa Road.(Hatpukuria  UP) 2.00



Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105322 Dakkin Ghatlabag Kamar bari to deoa bari Road. (Hatpukuria UP) 2.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105323 Binoytola to Kesurbag gonir dokan Road (Hatpukuria UP) 1.75
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105324 Rezzakpur Kalipara Road to NarayanpurGovt. Pry. School Road.(Hatpukuria UP) 2.50
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105325 Ghtlabag Binoytola to Ghatlabag Khalifa bari Road.(Hatpukuria UP) 1.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105326 Romapur Mizi bari to paler bari via Romapurunion Health complex Road.(Hatpukuria UP) 1.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105327 Bokterpur to Moller hatkhola Road.(Hatpukuria UP) 1.50
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105328 Ramnarayanpur Manik sarker bari to Patwari bari Road.(Hatpukuria UP) 1.50
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105329 Narayanpur Asok Patwari bari to Harun dokan Road.(Hatpukuria UP) 2.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105330 Narayanpur Upendro Kobiraj bari to Joneder bari Road.(Hatpukuria UP) 1.00
Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105331 Romapur Ator Mia Patwari bari to Bokterpur Monder bari road.(Hatpukuria UP) 1.00

Hatpukuria Village Road-B 475105340 Narayanpur Sheker bari bridge to Narayanpur Patwari bari via Akunji bari Road.(HatpukuriaUP) 2.00

Noakhola Upazila Road 475102014 Chatkhil - Podder bazer road via Sompara Bazar road 15.70
Noakhola Union Road 475103002 Khilpara GC -Badol kot RHD  Road via11No. Bridge 10.33
Noakhola Union Road 475103005 Noakhakhola U.P.-Korihati Bazar Road. 2.73
Noakhola Union Road 475103010 Noakhakhola U.P.-Rahimgonj Bazar road Via Sona chaka Bazar 5.85
Noakhola Union Road 475103014 Yasin Hazirhat-Sahapur Bazar Road Via.Narayan pur R/k. High school, Sibrampur Bazar 6.00
Noakhola Union Road 475103018 Pachgaon UP Office (Kachari Bazar ) -Korihati Bazar Road 3.90
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104006 Korihati bazar - Sonacaka bazar via Khezur Tola , Moller hat Road 6.00
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104015 Shahid Ruhul Amin Road (Shingbahura Pry. School) 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104031 Sreenagar-pry. school Road. 2.50
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104033 Singhbahura-Khilpara Road 1.74
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104054 Naharkhil-Korihati bazer road 3.50
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104060 Khilpara-Sonachaka Road via Sreeray Mohila Madrasha 2.50
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104073 Singbahura Shahid Ruhul amin mazarroad to Palawanbari roadto singbahur Eidgha road 0.80

Noakhola Village Road-A 475104074
Sinbahur Amjadbari Mosque to Khilpara Chatkhil via Bhathasbari &connect road of Maijer & 
Patwarybari road

1.50

Noakhola Village Road-A 475104076
 Singbahura Gazi Waliullah Darbash road,Gazibari to Bishnarampur Pri.School connect. Road of 
gazibari 2nos Hazi& Miazibari Napitbari road

1.80

Noakhola Village Road-A 475104077
Singbahura Khairmiah house to Akhanjee bari bridge to singbahur Eidgha viaMiddha singbahur 
mosqueTufanibepari Zamaderbai & Panditbari connect Boropole

2.00

Noakhola Village Road-A 475104078 Chatkhil-Chandragonj road at azim Shaheber pole to Karihati riad 0.42
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104082 Moddo Noakhola - Gazir Bari Jhame Mosque road. 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-A 475104085 Sadurkhil - Bishnurampur -Sanukhali Road 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105021 Taltola-Korihat Road 3.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105022 West Noakhola-Kallan Nagar Road 2.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105044 Paikpara-Nayan pur road 1.25
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105045 Khilpara-Sonachaka Road 2.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105050 Bashur deghi - -Sonachaka bazer road 3.00



Noakhola Village Road-B 475105067 Mollarhat - Sonachaka road. 2.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105080 South Sreenagar kamal market to West G M road via west Sreenagar Jame mosque. 2.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105081 Purba Sreenagar  Habib ullah shop to Govt.Primary school road. 0.94
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105091 Mofiz Market to Choto Jibnagar Amtala road. 1.55
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105102 Sreenagar Wazi uddin Molla bari to Chatkhil- Khilpara road via Kanu Bapari bari. 0.18
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105103 Madhya Noakhola Immam Ali Bapari bari road to Bakshi Bari Jam-e- Mosque road. 1.10
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105107 Sonachaka-Khilpara connected road via Dimland school. 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105113 Patan bari culvert to Norani Madrasha road. 1.60
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105122 Bishnarampur to Sonachka bazer  road. 1.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105137 West Noakhola -  Emdadul Noorani Madrasha road 1.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105148 Sanokhali 9 khilpara pucca road ) -  Late Milon  house Road 2.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105164 Noakhola UP - .Yasinhazir Bazar -  Sarafuddin Mazirbari Mosque road 0.80
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105165  Akarbari Eastside Culvert 0.30
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105169  KawsarMember road toJahangir Member Bari road 1.35
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105175 Sreenagar Aputra  Masjid to Sanokhali road 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105179  Anowar Ullah Serang bari to Karihati bazar toa 0.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105184  Horhoria tree to Waliullah Sardar Madrasha via Fayaz Ahmad Master Bari road 1.39
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105200  Sreenagar Pry.School to Singbahura Patwary road 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105201 Sreenagar Kanu Baparibari to Mir bari road 0.80
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105202  Shahid Ruhul Amin road to Karihati Karotkhil via Beparibari road 0.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105203 Karihati Patwary Mesturi bari mear Mahendrakhal to Paschim Karihati Chowdhury bari road 1.00

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105204 Satrapara Khosal Hajeebari SinghBahura Mutijuddha Faroq Ahmad Dulul Khandokarbari road 0.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105206 Chatkhil Chandragonj road Taltola bazar Southside Middha Satrapara to Satrapara GPS  road 1.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105222 Moddo Noakhola - Kader moller Jhame mosque Road. 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105224 Easin Hazir Hat - Narayanpur R K High School To Dewan Road 1.20

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105229
Pashim Noakhola Ramar bari Jhame mosque Road - Dharmapur Boddo Bari Dakkin Ghatlabag 
Mahila Madrasa Road.

2.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105230
Noakhola Akmol Khan Road Nurunnabi Soadagor house - South Dewan Bari ,Noabari Via Khamer 
bari Road.

3.00

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105231 Noakhola Ismail Bari road -Jonok bari pole t o Easin Hazir bari Via HafizullahBapari bari road 1.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105232 Noakhola Rupnagor Abdul Mannan road - Siladigirper Jhame mosque Road. 2.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105233 Noakhola Noab ali Bhyuan Bari - Jhame Mosque road. 2.75
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105234 Sonacaka Saterdigi Road - Zib Nagor Primary school road. 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105235 Noakhola - Ramnarayan Pur road ( Start from Noakhola Molla bari ) 3.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105236 SriNagor Boro Bari Pucca - Patowari Bari Pucca road. 2.00



Noakhola Village Road-B 475105237 Sing Bahura Harun Chairman Pole  - Palowan bari pucca Road 2.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105238 Srinagor Gasipur Patowari bari pool - Dakkin Gasipur Jhame mosque road. 1.00
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105242 Singbahura gogon Kabiraj bari Pool - Khilpara  via amjad mizi bari Road. ( Noakhola ) 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105243 Phatan bari Chowrasta  - Easin Patwari bari via Kamar bari. ( Noakhola ) 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105269 Singhbahura Khaer bari to Topani bari - Pondita bari - Mollaha bari road Noakhola UP 2.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105270 Singhbahura Amzad miazi Mosque to Botraish bari maizer bari to Patowary bari road Noakhola UP 1.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105274
Noakhola Mobarak kha - Southside Pollergora - South Sreenagor boro bari Mosque road Noakhola 
UP

1.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105286 Pashim Srinagor-Primary schiool Boro Bari - Mobarok kha Pool Road. 1.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105289
Khilpara-Badol kot Road from Gasipur Patwari bari Mosque to Faruk Shaheb bari Kaoser Member 
Road Connecting Road via Noakhola Kaderia Primary school.

0.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105293
Noakhola UP Korihati Road start from Singbahura -Harun Chairman Pool to Khilpara - Sinhbahura 
connecting RoaD

0.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105302
Easinhazir hat- Sonacaka Bazer pucca Road at Chan Mia Bepari Bari pucca- Somoruddin Munsibari 
to Jonak bari Road. (Noakhola UP)

1.00

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105315 Dakkin Sreenagor Boro bari dorja to Ali ajom Saodagor bari road. (Noakhola UP) 1.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105319 Korihati fakir Komoruddin Atimkhana Side to Chowdhuri bari jhame Mosque. (Noakhola UP) 1.50

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105348 Mollerhat khola - Sonacaka Road Boro horia bari Mosque to Patwari bari Road.(NoakholaUP) 1.00

Noakhola Village Road-B 475105353 Ruhul amin Road - Azizur Rahman house  to Easin Munsi hose Road..(Noakhola UP) 0.50
Noakhola Village Road-B 475105354 Purbo Sanukhali jhameMosque to Bisnurampur Mosque Road.(Noakhola UP) 0.50
Khilpara Upazila Road 475102004 Khilpara GC - Amisha para-road Via.Nayan pur 3.80
Khilpara Upazila Road 475102011 Mollikadigir per RHD -Padder Bazar road Via Sobhanpur  sompara. 6.96
Khilpara Upazila Road 475102015 Khilpara GC- RHD (Deliai Bazar )  Road  via Itpukuria 4.00
Khilpara Upazila Road 475102016 Khilpara GC -  RHD (SadurKhil ) Road. 2.42
Khilpara Union Road 475103002 Khilpara GC -Badol kot RHD  Road via11No. Bridge 10.33
Khilpara Union Road 475103007 Khilpara-Abir Para bazar road Via. Sree pur. 6.00
Khilpara Union Road 475103011 Khilpara-Goma tali Road. 6.00
Khilpara Union Road 475103016 Daleyai-Podder bazar Road via Dewanji Bazar 8.00
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104013 Gasherkhil-Sadur Khil Road. 2.00
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104016 Naharkhil -Abirpara Road start from Naharkhil Mosque. 3.00
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104018 Khilpara-Sib pur Road 3.00
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104019 Nayan pur-Abir para Road Via Rahamatullah kerani bari. 3.00
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104021 Nayan pur Bridge-Abir para Road. 3.00
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104043 Deliya-Balua Chaumahani Road 3.00
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104045 Saderkhil-Korihati Road 3.50
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104054 Naharkhil-Korihati bazer road 3.50
Khilpara Village Road-A 475104060 Khilpara-Sonachaka Road via Sreeray Mohila Madrasha 2.50



Khilpara Village Road-A 475104061 Khilpara Sree Roy Mohila Madrasha  - Rahim gonj bazer road. 2.50

Khilpara Village Road-A 475104086
Naharkhil -Abirpara Road. (Start from Naharkhil Mosque.) to Nayan pur-Abir para Road Via 
Rahamat ullah Kerani bari Connecting Road

0.50

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105023 Naharkhil-Omorpur Road 2.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105024 Sadurkhil -Baduli pry. School Road 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105025 Lotpotia mosque - Hawlador bari road ( Lotpotia Village Road) 2.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105045 Khilpara-Sonachaka Road 2.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105046 Mollikadigirpar-Sree Ray Mohila madrasha road 3.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105048 Deleai-Sankarpur Road 2.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105069 South Deleai ( chatkhil chandragonj Pucca Road ) - Patwary  bari  road.( Via Ukil bari ) 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105071 Naharkhil Bingur Bari toJabbar Ali Haji Bari road. 2.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105072 Latpotia Boro Hafiz Sb. Bridge to Khilpara bazar road. 1.56
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105073 Sreepur Jabed ullah Bridge to Rahmat ullah Kerani house road. 1.74
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105083 Omorpur hospital to Khilpara road via West Deliay  Primary school. 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105092 Datterbag  to Sree ray road. 0.60
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105093 Kadamtala Mosque to Kamar bari road. 1.15
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105094 Sankerpur - Itpukuria road. 1.75
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105095 khonar bari - Hajra Dighirpar road. 0.90
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105098 East Deleai Munshi bari to Baliadhar  Madrasha road upto Kachua Khal. 1.52
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105099 Deleai Godderpukur par to Late Owadud Chairman bari road. 1.10
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105100 Molla bari to GM Ruhul Amin road via Hazi bari. 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105109 Khilpara shibpur road via Dhoabari. 1.20
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105114 Kadamtala Mosque  to mollikar degir par road. 1.20
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105116 Omarpur to Gomatali pry. School road. 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105117 Kalitala to Deleai Patwary bari road. 1.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105118 South Deleai Bhuyan bari - Sankerpur Dhonu member bari road. 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105119 Dattarbag Nather bari to Ramnarayan pur road. 2.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105128 Deleai Mosjid road to Sibpur Abirpara connecting road 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105131 Sankarpur Kalitola Bridge -  Deleai Gonespur road 2.55
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105136 Paikpara  Kazibari -  Kazi Ifran Sarak 1.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105138 Naharkhil  - Patwarybari Road 1.10
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105139  Doharbar kona to Dular bari road 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105140 Omarpur Hospital to Middha bari road 0.96
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105141 Baliadhar Madrasha to Sibpur Bridge. 1.40
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105142 Baliadhar Madrasha to Moulanashahab bari Kauchuakhalpar B.C.road 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105143 Khilpara - Amishapara road to Khirihati road 1.40
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105144  Sreepur Pakarbari to Sreepur Govt.Pri.school road 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105145  Sreepur  to Nowab Ali Masterbari road 0.20



Khilpara Village Road-B 475105146 Naharkhil kerani bari - Naharkhil Anandibaparibari road 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105147 East Deleai Jame Mosjid -  Sreepur Abirpara road 0.65
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105149 Sanokhali  to  Kazibari road 1.20
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105166 South Naharkhil -  Badiuzzaman Mizir bari road 0.30
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105167 Naharkhil  to Dewan Bari road. 0.30
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105168 Khirihati  mosquqe ( Pucca road ) to Suruj Miar Mari road. 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105171  Hazrardigiirpar to Mazid patwary bari road 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105185 Khilpara Amtalabazar Pucca road to R.Rahman Mosjid Mouluvishahab bari road 0.83
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105186 Kadamtala Mosque to Sreeray  Primary School road 0.90
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105187  Shahajirnagar Darbarsharif to Bakerbari road 0.80
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105188 Utter Sankarpur Mamderbari to Michabbari road 0.60
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105189 Southsankarpur Shahabbari to Dashani bari road 1.20
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105190 Deleai Baliadhar road Talibari to Kauchua Khalpar Baluachumuhani Bridge road 0.90
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105191 South deleai Haiderbari to Kanijora Bridge road 0.80
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105192 West Deleai Govt.Pri.School to Mollah Dokan road 0.95
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105193 South Deleai Hashmia Madrasha to Gobindrapur Jame Mosque road 1.25
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105194 Sreepur BC road to Rahamania Dirasharif road 0.30
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105196 Khilpara Sonachaka road to Manager Shahab bari road 0.80
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105197 Mazzatpara Ali Akbar D.C. bari to College road 0.75
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105198  Sankarpur Mosque eastside toGani Dr.bari road 0.90
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105209 South Deleyai Sankarpur Bhuiyanbari to Danu Member bari Culvert road 0.48
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105212 Sadhurkhil palbari to sanukhali keranibari road 2.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105216 west deliai to Patoari Bari Road 1.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105217 Sonkorpur to  Rashied Bapare Bari Road 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105218 South Daileai to  Okil Bari Road 0.20
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105219 Omarpur to  Dopa Bari Road 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105220 Deliai bazer to Eidgaon Road 0.50

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105239
Datterbag MP Shahebe wahab Taiyeba hospital -Kazi office Via Wamim house east side , 
Muktizodda Hospital road. ( Noakhola )

1.20

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105244 Khilpara - Gaserkhil Road to Khilpara -Amishapara Connecting Road Via Harun Vender House. 0.50

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105245 Chatkhil - Chandragonj Road at Sreepur - Borondaj Bari Road. 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105246 Khilpara-Padder Bazar road  to  Hazi Abu Taher House Road Via Khilpara Mdrasa. 0.50

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105247
Khilpara - Sadurkhil Road  to Sanukhali Late Milon Road  via Rashid Patwari & Khan shahebe 
house.

1.20

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105250  Khilpara GC- Deliai  RHD Road ( via Itpukuria )to  Deliai Bazer Mosque Road 1.10

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105251
Nayan pur-Abir para Road Via Rahamat ullah Kerani bari Road to Nayan pur Bridge-Abir para  
connecting Road.

0.50



Khilpara Village Road-B 475105252
Khilpara GC- Deliai  RHD Road ( via Itpukuria ) to Khilpara -Gomatoli connecting Road. ( Sankerpur 
Bhuyian Bari - amanullah Khalifa Bari Road.

0.75

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105254 Khilpara-Padder Bazar road (Via Sobhanpur ,Sompara ) - Khilpara UP Road. 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105257 Sadurkhil - Baduli Primary School.Road - Badhuli khondoker bari road. 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105258 Gomatoli Jahir Saheber bari to Khalpar road via Siraj Saheber bari 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105268 Sonkorpur Goni Doctor bridge to Khirihati Connecting road Khilpara UP 0.60
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105271 Paikpara Botthola to Pal bari road ( Khilpara UP) 1.20

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105272 Deliai dewanje bazar road to binodpur bayertorchala Jame-E-Mosque Connecting road Khilpara UP 0.50

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105273 Abirpara bazar Edgha Kazirkhil road  ( Khilpara UP) 1.00
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105275 South Sadurkhil Central Mosque to Jalil Habilder bari road 1.25

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105282
East side H/O Ali Akber DC Shaheb to Sanukhali Rayer Bari Jam - E-Mosque Road under 8 No 
Noakhola UP.

1.00

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105294 Khilpara -Sreepur Road from Amarpur to Ramkando bari via Malu Bari. 0.50
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105307 Moddo deliai Kanu Bari - Sreepuramorpurpucca Road (Khilpara Up) 1.20

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105312
Amorpur  Sreepur- Amorpur Hospital pucca Middle point Road Jabed Ullah bridge Chaner bari 
pucca road. (Khilpara UP)

1.20

Khilpara Village Road-B 475105317 Sonkerpur Muktijodda Bodiujjaman barir North side -Monir dokan bari Road.(Noakhola up) 1.80
Khilpara Village Road-B 475105318 Sadurkhil Bepari bari -  Rafiq ullah Munshi Bari Road.(KhilparaUP) 1.20

1092.55


